DATA COMPUTER, HARIDWAR ROAD, RISHIKESH

Final Examination Result List Held On 06th, 07th, 08th June 2024

i Student Name Father's Name “ Course Name

© 0o N oo o b~ W DD

N - —a~ A a4 a2 A
o ©W oo N o o B~ W NN -~ o

CHANDANI

ANKITA RANAKOTI
ASHISH TAANK
ARADHNA SARIYAL
MAMTA MEHRA
DIKSHA PIWAL
MANSI RAWAT
SAGAR KOTHARI
ARYAN CHHETRI
GAURAV CHAND RAMOLA
DIVYANSHI RAWAT
KALPANA

ANJALI RANA
SANGEETA
RASHMI BISHT
SURAJ BISHT
AMIT SINGH
AYUSH

ASHUTOSH SINGH
SONIA RANI

Grade A => 80% & Above, Grade B => 70% & Below 80%, Grade C=> 60% & Below 70%, Grade D => 40% & Below 60%

NARENDRA SINGH
PURSHOTAM DUTT RANAKOTI
SURESH

BISHAN SINGH SARIYAL
DINESH SINGH MEHRA
RAM KISHAN PIWAL
BHAGWAN SINGH RAWAT
KAMLESHWAR PRASAD
KHEM BAHADUR CHHETRI
DARMAYAN SINGH
MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAT
VIKRAM SINGH

MANOHAR SINGH RANA
ASHOK KUMAR

DARSHAN SINGH BISHT
SANTOSH BISHT

VIKRAM SINGH

SURESH SINGH RAWAT
DHANVEER SINGH
SURENDER

109620233571 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233572 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233573 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233574 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233575 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233576 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233577 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233578 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109620233579 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
1096202335710 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
1096202335711 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243571 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243572 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243573 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243574 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243575 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243576 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243577 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243578 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics
109120243579 Certificate-In-Computer-Basics

Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term
Short Term

Module | Practical
Module | Marks

Project/ |Paper
Assginme

nt Marks | (Max
(Max 100)| 100)

Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent
Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent
600 425 82 82 46
600 408 80 78 48
600 387 72 73 66
Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent
600 413 74 78 54
600 465 76 82 51
600 430 78 78 55
600 416 78 75 55
600 405 76 80 57
600 450 84 80 48
600 429 84 81 45
600 425 85 80 41
600 419 80 80 52
600 441 83 85 56
600 414 82 81 41
600 424 82 82 53
600 431 86 86 51
Absent Absent Absent Absent Absent

Absent
Absent
46
48
66
Absent
54
51
55
55
57
48
45
41
52
56
41
53
51
Absent

Absent
Absent
65.20
63.80
67.40
Absent
65.00
67.00
67.20
65.60
67.00
67.00
65.00
63.40
65.80
70.00
62.00
68.00
68.80
Absent

Absent
Absent
C
C
C
Absent

O O T O O O O O O o o O

(@]

Absent

Absent
Absent
Passed
Passed
Passed
Absent
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Passed
Absent



