Final Examination Result List Held On 06th, 07th, 08th June 2024

DATA COMPUTER, HARIDWAR ROAD, RISHI

Sr.	Student Name	Father's Name	Roll No	Course Name	Sem	Max Module Mark	Module Marks	Practical Marks (Max 100)	Project/ Assginme nt Marks (Max 100)	Paper I (Max 100)	Paper II (Max 100)	Marks %	Grade (As per Semes ter %)	Result
1	CHANDANI	NARENDRA SINGH	109620233571	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent
2	ANKITA RANAKOTI	PURSHOTAM DUTT RANAKOTI	109620233572	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent
3	ASHISH TAANK	SURESH	109620233573	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	425	82	82	46	46	65.20	С	Passed
4	ARADHNA SARIYAL	BISHAN SINGH SARIYAL	109620233574	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	408	80	78	48	48	63.80	С	Passed
5	MAMTA MEHRA	DINESH SINGH MEHRA	109620233575	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	387	72	73	66	66	67.40	С	Passed
6	DIKSHA PIWAL	RAM KISHAN PIWAL	109620233576	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent
7	MANSI RAWAT	BHAGWAN SINGH RAWAT	109620233577	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	413	74	78	54	54	65.00	С	Passed
8	SAGAR KOTHARI	KAMLESHWAR PRASAD	109620233578	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	465	76	82	51	51	67.00	С	Passed
9	ARYAN CHHETRI	KHEM BAHADUR CHHETRI	109620233579	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	430	78	78	55	55	67.20	С	Passed
10	GAURAV CHAND RAMOLA	DARMAYAN SINGH	1096202335710	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	416	78	75	55	55	65.60	С	Passed
11	DIVYANSHI RAWAT	MAHIPAL SINGH RAWAT	1096202335711	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	405	76	80	57	57	67.00	С	Passed
12	KALPANA	VIKRAM SINGH	109120243571	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	450	84	80	48	48	67.00	С	Passed
13	ANJALI RANA	MANOHAR SINGH RANA	109120243572	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	429	84	81	45	45	65.00	С	Passed
14	SANGEETA	ASHOK KUMAR	109120243573	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	425	85	80	41	41	63.40	С	Passed
15	RASHMI BISHT	DARSHAN SINGH BISHT	109120243574	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	419	80	80	52	52	65.80	С	Passed
16	SURAJ BISHT	SANTOSH BISHT	109120243575	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	441	83	85	56	56	70.00	В	Passed
17	AMIT SINGH	VIKRAM SINGH	109120243576	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	414	82	81	41	41	62.00	С	Passed
18	AYUSH	SURESH SINGH RAWAT	109120243577	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	424	82	82	53	53	68.00	С	Passed
19	ASHUTOSH SINGH	DHANVEER SINGH	109120243578	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	600	431	86	86	51	51	68.80	С	Passed
20	SONIA RANI	SURENDER	109120243579	Certificate-In-Computer-Basics	Short Term	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent